
Private	
  Lesson	
  Teachers	
  
	
  
Private lessons are a great way to further your knowledge and ability on any instrument.  The 
individualized instruction and attention to detail is hard to replicate in a group or ensemble 
setting.  Private lessons are HIGHLY recommended for all students in the band.  Feel free to 
contact any of the teachers listed below or one of the music stores listed to set up private 
lessons. 
 
Flute: Dan Parasky www.paraskyflutestudios.com/prospective.php 
 Josie Kost                      Josie.kost@gmail.com 

Terry Magursky 412-3521943  jazrus@juno.com 
Nick Svoboda 412-760-1327 

 
Oboe:  Sarah Kendis  216-789-1682  sakendis@gmail.com 
 
Clarinet:  Jim Hoeltje  412-297-1318  jhoeltje@gmail.com 

Nolan Petote     npetote@andrew.cmu.edu 
Terry Magursky 412-821-5908 

  Nick Svoboda 412-760-1327 
 
Bassoon: Clarisse Benson 352-226-2750  clarisseb14@gmail.com 
 
Saxophone:  Jim Hoeltje  412-297-1318  jhoeltje@gmail.com 

Michael Menzietti 724-519-2114  michaelmenzietti@icloud.com 
Terry Magursky 412-821-5908 

  Nick Svoboda 412-760-1327 
 
Trumpet: Gene Laus  412-380-9255 
 
French Horn: Jena Gardner 559-285-7408  gardner.jena@gmail.com 
 
Trombone:  Kevin McMannus 724-554-0738  tenorbone78@hotmail.com  

Ben Holste  412-965-2516 
 Ross Cohen  301-922-1235  rcohen2482@gmail.com 
 
Tuba: Brian Hopkins  412-607-3996 
 Ross Cohen  301-922-1235 
 
Percussion:  Brandon Kandrack 412-715-8813  bkandrack214@aim.com 

Vince Wallace & Stephen Flory 
-   Monroeville Music Lesson Center (by McGinnis) 412-779-7148 

   
The Newlonsburg Academy is a music lesson center in Murrysville that offers lessons on every 
instrument from very highly qualified teachers.  They are strongly recommended.   
  www.newlonsburgmusicacademy.com 
 
Also, these music stores offer many private teachers on each instrument.  Feel free to contact 
any of these stores to inquire about their private teachers. 
 

Johnstonbaugh’s Music – Brighton Music – Music Hut – Volkwein’s Music – Progressive Music 
 
	
  


